99300 After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON, Vol. <u>m89</u> Page 6762
Atty Richard L. Fredericks	County of Klamath ss.
P.O. Box 296	Filed for record at request of:
	비행 같은 것은 사람이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 있는 것이 없다.
Qakridge, OR 97463 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Richard L. Fredericks
Until a change is requested, mail all tex statements to:	on this <u>21st</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>2:21</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded
Henry A. Porter	in Vol. <u>M39</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page 6762
P.O. Box 277	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Christmas Valley OP 07620	By <u>Printing Multicondere</u> Deputy.
Christmas Valley, OR 97638 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee, \$8.00
WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM DOROTHY M. MILLER	
conveys and warrants toGrantor	
Grantee the following 1 1 1 1	
Grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances, except as specifically set forth herein.	
a parcel of land, situated on the west side of U.S. Highway 97 in the NW% NW% of Section 31, T. 24 S., R.9 E., W.M. Klamath Co. Oregon, and more particularly described as follows: commencing at a point of 2000 to 2	
described as follows: commonsing stander co. oregon, and more particularly	
intersection of the North Line of Section 31 and the NW Line of U.S. Hwy 97 and 50	
N 89° 04' 28" W 847 46 foot: the winter the Wy Corner of Section 31 bears	
16' 43" W 303 09 Fout to the Delet	utong the NW Line of said U.S. Hwy 97, S 25°
Line of U.S. Hwy 97 S 259 161 429 H as stilling, thence continuing along said NW	
right angle to U.S. Hwy 97, N 54° 43' W 29.75 feet to a point; thence along a line at line parallel with U.S. Hwy 97, N25° 16' 43" E 29 75 foot to a point; thence along a	
a line at right angle to use the state of th	
feet to the Point of Beginning This and with the original, 5 64° 43' 17" E 280.00	
and intended to adhene to Table Purcer is a fit dujustment, being adjacent to	
ands.	
Reserving unto grantor and his assigns the right of ingress and egress accross this property as access to grantor's adjacent property as access to grantor's adjacent property of ingress and egress accross	
this property as access to grantor's adjacent property and any part there of. 'INIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN	
VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RECTLATIONS DEEDER STONING ON ACCEPTING	
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURTING FEE THITE TO THE DUODEDITY CHANTED CHARTER LITTER	
THE CITI OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENTS	TO VERTEV ADDROVED LICES
The said property is free from all encumbrances except subject to easements, restrictions and conditions of record.	
(1 - 2t)	
true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 950.00 (orathy M, Miller Dated April 18 1989	
19 <u>555</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Lane, ss. Personally appeared the above named	
Dorothy M. Miller	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
Dated April 18 A.D. 19 89 Winnie West	
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public for Oragon
 A state of the s	
WINNIE J. WEST	
NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE	GON
it Commission Expires 6/30/	